CITY OF TROY, MICHIGAN
PUBLIC NOTICE
TROY CITY COUNCIL

In accordance with the provisions of the Michigan State Law, Notice is hereby given that the City Council of the
City of Troy will hold Public Meetings on the following dates:

2021 CITY COUNCIL MEETING DATES

Mon, Jan 11, 2021 7:30 PM - VIRTUAL Mon, Jan 25, 2021 7:30 PM - VIRTUAL

Mon, Feb 1, 2021 6:00 PM - SPECIAL - VIRTUAL Wed, Feb 3, 2021 6:00 PM SPECIAL - & DDA - VIRTUAL
Mon, Feb 8, 2021 7:30 PM - VIRTUAL Mon, Feb 22, 2021 7:30 PM - VIRTUAL

Mon, Mar 8, 2021 7:30 PM - VIRTUAL Wed, Mar 10, 2021 6:00 PM SPECIAL - & GLOBAL TROY -

VIRTUAL
Mon, Mar 22, 2021 7:30 PM - VIRTUAL Wed, Mar 24, 2021 6:00 PM SPECIAL - VIRTUAL
Mon, Apr 12, 2021 7:30 PM
Thu-Apr22,-2021-6:00-PM BUDGET STUDY - CANCELLED

Mon, May 10, 2021 7:30 PM

Mon, Apr 19, 2021 6:00 PM BUDGET STUDY
Mon, Apr 26, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, May 24, 2021 7:30 PM

Mon, Jun 14, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Jul 12, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Aug 9, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Sep 13, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Oct 11, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Nov 8, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Dec 6, 2021 7:30 PM

Mon, Jun 28, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Jul 26, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Aug 30, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Sep 27, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Oct 25, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Nov 22, 2021 7:30 PM
Mon, Dec 13, 2021 7:30 PM

City Council Meetings are generally held in the City Council Chambers at 7:30 PM at City Hall, 500 West Big
Beaver Road, Troy, Michigan, (248) 524-3300, and are open to the public.

Anyone can listen to or watch the City Council meeting on the https://troymi.gov/webcast or through the normal
cable television channels aired on: WOW (Channel 10), Comcast (Channel 17), or AT&T (Channel 99).

Public comment can be submitted by email to PublicComment@troymi.gov or by calling 248.524.3302 and
leaving a voicemail. Those who prefer to comment during the City Council meeting remotely may access the
meeting via Zoom.us. Remote participation information is also available at www.troymi.gov/citycouncil.

Zoom link: https://zoom.us/j/93290942961?pwd=alYvL3FaS1pSUUZ6cGs5SkZ0MU03Zz09
Passcode: 351071

Or Telephone: Dial (312) 626-6799 Webinar ID: 932 9094 2961
International numbers available: https://zoom.us/u/abn5PE02YG

Passcode: 351071

You must enter your email address and your first and last names. Failure to do so may delay
when you are recognized by the Chair to comment.

City Council may reschedule Regular Meetings in accordance with the City Charter and Michigan Open
Meetings Act. Special Meetings may be scheduled as needed in accordance with the City Charter and
Michigan Open Meetings Act.
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M. Aileen Dickson, MMC, MiPMC Il
City Clerk
POSTED: April 15, 2021

NOTICE: Persons with disabilities needing accommodations for effective participation in this meeting should contact the
City Clerk (248) 524-3317 at least two working days in advance of the meeting. An attempt will be made to make

reasonable accommodations.



